
Preliminary 1.1 Open

Asha Bristow (YR) BML Fleetwood Mac 2809 75.00 70.60 72.80 1st

Annalyce Page Lyngarie Catena 751 70.60 68.80 69.70 2nd

Mackenzie Walch Misty Isle Sergei 1109 70.00 69.00 69.50 3rd

Lily Hackett Lockharts Festival 1511 Scr

Preliminary 1.1 Pony

Kate Watkins Applewood Classic Deluxe 3180 71.80 71.20 71.50 1st

Sue Goodwin Kingsfield Nobleman 1090 72.20 70.00 71.10 2nd

Willow Bennett Westwood Royal Romeo 1527 71.60 67.20 69.40 3rd

Preliminary 1.1 Overall

Asha Bristow (YR) BML Fleetwood Mac 2809 75.00 70.60 72.80 1st

Kate Watkins Applewood Classic Deluxe 3180 71.80 71.20 71.50 2nd

Sue Goodwin Kingsfield Nobleman 1090 72.20 70.00 71.10 3rd

Annalyce Page Lyngarie Catena 751 70.60 68.80 69.70 4th

Mackenzie Walch Misty Isle Sergei 1109 70.00 69.00 69.50 5th

Willow Bennett Westwood Royal Romeo 1527 71.60 67.20 69.40 6th

Lily Hackett Lockharts Festival 1511 Scr

Preliminary 1.2 Open

Annalyce Page Lyngarie Catena 751 71.25 71.25 1st

Asha Bristow (YR) BML Fleetwood Mac 2809 68.04 68.04 2nd

Lily Hackett Lockharts Festival 1511 Scr

Mackenzie Walch Misty Isle Sergei 1109 Scr

Preliminary 1.2 Pony

Sue Goodwin Kingsfield Nobleman 1090 66.07 66.07 1st

Willow Bennett Westwood Royal Romeo 1527 61.79 61.79 2nd

Kate Watkins Applewood Classic Deluxe 3180 Scr

Preliminary 1.2 Overall

Annalyce Page Lyngarie Catena 751 71.25 71.25 1st

Asha Bristow (YR) BML Fleetwood Mac 2809 68.04 68.04 2nd

Sue Goodwin Kingsfield Nobleman 1090 66.07 66.07 3rd

Willow Bennett Westwood Royal Romeo 1527 61.79 61.79 4th

Lily Hackett Lockharts Festival 1511 Scr

Mackenzie Walch Misty Isle Sergei 1109 Scr

Kate Watkins Applewood Classic Deluxe 3180 Scr

Novice 2.1 Open

Shantelle Mcmahon  (YR) Grandview Brilliant Disguise 1114 68.27 66.92 67.60 1st

Kaeleigh Brown Mystic Shadows Celtic Wizard 1366 68.65 65.96 67.31 2nd

Asha Wiegele (YR) Tullows Dark Prince 3266 66.73 66.73 66.73 =3rd

Annalyce Page Lyngarie Catena 751 65.77 67.69 66.73 =3rd

Mackenzie Walch Misty Isle Sergei 1109 64.42 67.31 65.87 5th

Krystina Bercene My Ophelia 1036 62.50 64.04 63.27 6th

Elissa Forbes PW Swarovski 1110 63.27 62.31 62.79 =7th

Ruth Ellis Florenash 2173 62.31 63.27 62.79 =7th

Asha Bristow (YR) BML Fleetwood Mac 2809 62.50 62.50 62.50 9th

Mackenzie Walch Hakuna Matata 1531 Scr

COMPETITOR CLASSES

RESULTS

2024

SOUTHERN SOLSTICE DRESSAGE COMPETITION

SOUTHERN DISTRICTS DRESSAGE CLUB

Judges: Virginia Longley     Heather Carrington-Jones

Judges: Angela Shepherd, Andrew Forbes

Judges: Angela Shepherd, Andrew Forbes

Judges: Angela Shepherd, Andrew Forbes

Judge: Gill Botten

Judge: Gill Botten

Judge: Gill Botten



Novice 2.1 Pony

Sue Goodwin Kingsfield Nobleman 1090 72.88 69.81 71.35 1st

Louise Hillman Warrinar Park Lucy 1078 71.35 69.81 70.58 2nd

Jenaveve Page Wyatchwood Druid 1596 68.27 65.19 66.73 3rd

Jorja Wareham (YR) Tiaja Park Fearless 1000 66.15 66.92 66.54 4th

Annalyce Page Coronation Flora 1595 66.73 66.15 66.44 5th

Kate Watkins Applewood Classic Deluxe 3180 66.15 63.85 65.00 6th

Amelia McDonald Springwater Chanel 3263 65.19 64.42 64.81 7th

Willow Bennett Westwood Royal Romeo 1527 64.04 61.92 62.98 8th

Novice 2.1 Overall

Sue Goodwin Kingsfield Nobleman 1090 72.88 69.81 71.35 1st

Louise Hillman Warrinar Park Lucy 1078 71.35 69.81 70.58 2nd

Shantelle Mcmahon  (YR) Grandview Brilliant Disguise 1114 68.27 66.92 67.60 3rd

Kaeleigh Brown Mystic Shadows Celtic Wizard 1366 68.65 65.96 67.31 4th

Asha Wiegele (YR) Tullows Dark Prince 3266 66.73 66.73 66.73 =5th

Annalyce Page Lyngarie Catena 751 65.77 67.69 66.73 =5th

Jenaveve Page Wyatchwood Druid 1596 68.27 65.19 66.73 =5th

Jorja Wareham (YR) Tiaja Park Fearless 1000 66.15 66.92 66.54 8th

Annalyce Page Coronation Flora 1595 66.73 66.15 66.44 9th

Mackenzie Walch Misty Isle Sergei 1109 64.42 67.31 65.87 10th

Kate Watkins Applewood Classic Deluxe 3180 66.15 63.85 65.00 11th

Amelia McDonald Springwater Chanel 3263 65.19 64.42 64.81 12th

Krystina Bercene My Ophelia 1036 62.50 64.04 63.27 13th

Willow Bennett Westwood Royal Romeo 1527 64.04 61.92 62.98 14th

Elissa Forbes PW Swarovski 1110 63.27 62.31 62.79 =15th

Ruth Ellis Florenash 2173 62.31 63.27 62.79 =15th

Asha Bristow (YR) BML Fleetwood Mac 2809 62.50 62.50 62.50 17th

Mackenzie Walch Hakuna Matata 1531 Scr

Novice 2.2 Open

Annalyce Page Lyngarie Catena 751 70.00 67.81 68.90 1st

Kaeleigh Brown Mystic Shadows Celtic Wizard 1366 67.50 69.22 68.36 2nd

Mackenzie Walch Misty Isle Sergei 1109 65.47 65.94 65.71 3rd

Krystina Bercene My Ophelia 1036 63.28 67.03 65.15 4th

Asha Wiegele (YR) Tullows Dark Prince 3266 63.13 65.63 64.37 5th

Elissa Forbes PW Swarovski 1110 61.25 67.34 64.29 6th

Ruth Ellis Florenash 2173 62.34 65.31 63.82 7th

Asha Bristow (YR) BML Fleetwood Mac 2809 61.09 64.38 62.74 8th

Mackenzie Walch Hakuna Matata 1531 Scr

Novice 2.2 Pony

Jorja Wareham (YR) Tiaja Park Fearless 1000 68.28 73.13 70.70 1st

Jenaveve Page Wyatchwood Druid 1596 65.94 71.25 68.60 2nd

Louise Hillman Warrinar Park Lucy 1078 65.78 67.97 66.88 3rd

Annalyce Page Coronation Flora 1595 66.25 67.34 66.79 4th

Kate Watkins Applewood Classic Deluxe 3180 65.00 68.44 66.72 5th

Sue Goodwin Kingsfield Nobleman 1090 64.22 65.16 64.69 6th

Amelia McDonald Springwater Chanel 3263 60.78 63.13 61.95 7th

Novice 2.2 Overall

Jorja Wareham (YR) Tiaja Park Fearless 1000 68.28 73.13 70.70 1st

Annalyce Page Lyngarie Catena 751 70.00 67.81 68.90 2nd

Jenaveve Page Wyatchwood Druid 1596 65.94 71.25 68.60 3rd

Kaeleigh Brown Mystic Shadows Celtic Wizard 1366 67.50 69.22 68.36 4th

Louise Hillman Warrinar Park Lucy 1078 65.78 67.97 66.88 5th

Annalyce Page Coronation Flora 1595 66.25 67.34 66.79 6th

Kate Watkins Applewood Classic Deluxe 3180 65.00 68.44 66.72 7th

Mackenzie Walch Misty Isle Sergei 1109 65.47 65.94 65.71 8th

Krystina Bercene My Ophelia 1036 63.28 67.03 65.15 9th

Sue Goodwin Kingsfield Nobleman 1090 64.22 65.16 64.69 10th

Asha Wiegele (YR) Tullows Dark Prince 3266 63.13 65.63 64.37 11th

Elissa Forbes PW Swarovski 1110 61.25 67.34 64.29 12th

Ruth Ellis Florenash 2173 62.34 65.31 63.82 13th

Asha Bristow (YR) BML Fleetwood Mac 2809 61.09 64.38 62.74 14th

Amelia McDonald Springwater Chanel 3263 60.78 63.13 61.95 15th

Mackenzie Walch Hakuna Matata 1531 Scr

Judges: Virginia Longley     Heather Carrington-Jones

Judges: Virginia Longley     Heather Carrington-Jones

Judges: Gill Botten, Zoe Harrison

Judges: Gill Botten, Zoe Harrison

Judges: Gill Botten, Zoe Harrison



Elementary 3.1 Open

Kaeleigh Brown Mystic Shadows Celtic Wizard 1366 65.29 67.00 66.15 1st

Sonja Johnson Silver Promise (OTT) 1533 65.43 66.43 65.93 2nd

Mackenzie Walch Eliva Corduroy 4289 63.29 67.86 65.57 3rd

Krystina Bercene My Ophelia 1036 62.71 66.14 64.43 4th

Amanda Piggott Arvada Cavalier Knight 1406 64.14 64.14 64.14 5th

Asha Wiegele (YR) Tullows Dark Prince 3266 65.29 62.43 63.86 6th

Sarah Jones Carisbrooke Vaudeville 1528 65.57 60.71 63.14 7th

Heidi McCrea Sunrise Hill Meranda 2671 64.29 61.71 63.00 8th

Tameka Ellard Shanghai Noon (OTT) 2826 62.00 59.43 60.72 9th

Elementary 3.1 Pony

Mel Ellery Daitan Violet Crumble 3208 67.43 68.43 67.93 1st

Jorja Wareham (YR) Tiaja Park Fearless 1000 65.00 65.14 65.07 2nd

Louise Hillman Warrinar Park Lucy 1078 64.43 59.57 62.00 3rd

Amelia McDonald Springwater Chanel 3263 62.43 59.00 60.72 4th

Annalyce Page Coronation Flora 1595 59.00 61.57 60.28 5th

Jenaveve Page Wyatchwood Druid 1596 58.86 59.00 58.93 6th

Elementary 3.1 Overall

Mel Ellery Daitan Violet Crumble 3208 67.43 68.43 67.93 1st

Kaeleigh Brown Mystic Shadows Celtic Wizard 1366 65.29 67.00 66.15 2nd

Sonja Johnson Silver Promise (OTT) 1533 65.43 66.43 65.93 3rd

Mackenzie Walch Eliva Corduroy 4289 63.29 67.86 65.57 4th

Jorja Wareham (YR) Tiaja Park Fearless 1000 65.00 65.14 65.07 5th

Krystina Bercene My Ophelia 1036 62.71 66.14 64.43 6th

Amanda Piggott Arvada Cavalier Knight 1406 64.14 64.14 64.14 7th

Asha Wiegele (YR) Tullows Dark Prince 3266 65.29 62.43 63.86 8th

Sarah Jones Carisbrooke Vaudeville 1528 65.57 60.71 63.14 9th

Heidi McCrea Sunrise Hill Meranda 2671 64.29 61.71 63.00 10th

Louise Hillman Warrinar Park Lucy 1078 64.43 59.57 62.00 11th

Amelia McDonald Springwater Chanel 3263 62.43 59.00 60.72 =12th

Tameka Ellard Shanghai Noon (OTT) 2826 62.00 59.43 60.72 =12th

Annalyce Page Coronation Flora 1595 59.00 61.57 60.28 14th

Jenaveve Page Wyatchwood Druid 1596 58.86 59.00 58.93 15th

Elementary 3.2 Open

Sarah Jones Carisbrooke Vaudeville 1528 70.88 65.75 68.31 1st

Kaeleigh Brown Mystic Shadows Celtic Wizard 1366 66.13 62.63 64.38 2nd

Amanda Piggott Arvada Cavalier Knight 1406 64.63 64.00 64.31 3rd

Sonja Johnson Silver Promise (OTT) 1533 64.75 62.88 63.81 4th

Krystina Bercene My Ophelia 1036 65.38 61.00 63.19 5th

Tameka Ellard Shanghai Noon (OTT) 2826 61.63 64.00 62.81 6th

Asha Wiegele (YR) Tullows Dark Prince 3266 63.13 60.50 61.81 7th

Mackenzie Walch Eliva Corduroy 4289 61.88 59.63 60.75 8th

Heidi McCrea Sunrise Hill Meranda 2671 59.50 61.50 60.50 9th

Elementary 3.2 Pony

Jorja Wareham (YR) Tiaja Park Fearless 1000 68.38 64.62 66.50 1st

Mel Ellery Daitan Violet Crumble 3208 69.00 62.62 65.81 2nd

Louise Hillman Warrinar Park Lucy 1078 63.88 61.62 62.75 3rd

Annalyce Page Coronation Flora 1595 61.00 60.00 60.50 4th

Amelia McDonald Springwater Chanel 3263 61.00 57.00 59.00 5th

Elementary 3.2 Overall

Sarah Jones Carisbrooke Vaudeville 1528 70.88 65.75 68.32 1st

Jorja Wareham (YR) Tiaja Park Fearless 1000 68.38 64.62 66.50 2nd

Mel Ellery Daitan Violet Crumble 3208 69.00 62.62 65.81 3rd

Kaeleigh Brown Mystic Shadows Celtic Wizard 1366 66.13 62.63 64.37 4th

Amanda Piggott Arvada Cavalier Knight 1406 64.63 64.00 64.31 5th

Sonja Johnson Silver Promise (OTT) 1533 64.75 62.88 63.82 6th

Krystina Bercene My Ophelia 1036 65.38 61.00 63.19 7th

Tameka Ellard Shanghai Noon (OTT) 2826 61.63 64.00 62.81 8th

Louise Hillman Warrinar Park Lucy 1078 63.88 61.62 62.75 9th

Asha Wiegele (YR) Tullows Dark Prince 3266 63.13 60.50 61.81 10th

Mackenzie Walch Eliva Corduroy 4289 61.88 59.63 60.75 11th

Heidi McCrea Sunrise Hill Meranda 2671 59.50 61.50 60.50 =12th

Annalyce Page Coronation Flora 1595 61.00 60.00 60.50 =12th

Amelia McDonald Springwater Chanel 3263 61.00 57.00 59.00 14th

Judges: Virginia Longley, Gill Botten

Judges: Virginia Longley, Gill Botten

Judges: Virginia Longley, Gill Botten

Judges: Penny Lee, Virginia Longley

Judges: Penny Lee, Virginia Longley

Judges: Penny Lee, Virginia Longley



Medium 4.1 Open

Elissa Forbes Southern Star Finale 3120 63.47 64.58 64.03 1st

Acacia Chen Tiaja Park Fancy 3210 62.92 61.25 62.08 2nd

Sarah Jones Carisbrooke Vaudeville 1528 61.81 60.14 60.97 3rd

Amanda Piggott Arvada Cavalier Knight 1406 59.86 61.53 60.69 4th

Tameka Ellard Shanghai Noon (OTT) 2826 59.86 60.83 60.35 5th

Felicity Ericsson (YR) Royal Prestige 1593 59.86 59.44 59.65 6th

Heidi McCrea Sunrise Hill Meranda 2671 54.44 56.11 55.28 7th

Medium 4.1 Pony

Mel Ellery Daitan Violet Crumble 3208 64.72 66.81 65.76 1st

Medium 4.1 Overall

Mel Ellery Daitan Violet Crumble 3208 64.72 66.81 65.76 1st

Elissa Forbes Southern Star Finale 3120 63.47 64.58 64.03 2nd

Acacia Chen Tiaja Park Fancy 3210 62.92 61.25 62.08 3rd

Sarah Jones Carisbrooke Vaudeville 1528 61.81 60.14 60.97 4th

Amanda Piggott Arvada Cavalier Knight 1406 59.86 61.53 60.69 5th

Tameka Ellard Shanghai Noon (OTT) 2826 59.86 60.83 60.35 6th

Felicity Ericsson (YR) Royal Prestige 1593 59.86 59.44 59.65 7th

Heidi McCrea Sunrise Hill Meranda 2671 54.44 56.11 55.28 8th

Medium 4.2 Open

Elissa Forbes Southern Star Finale 3120 67.97 66.62 67.29 1st

Acacia Chen Tiaja Park Fancy 3210 60.81 63.11 61.96 2nd

Tameka Ellard Shanghai Noon (OTT) 2826 63.38 58.65 61.01 3rd

Sarah Jones Carisbrooke Vaudeville 1528 60.81 59.32 60.07 4th

Amanda Piggott Arvada Cavalier Knight 1406 60.68 58.78 59.73 5th

Felicity Ericsson (YR) Royal Prestige 1593 55.54 56.35 55.94 6th

Heidi McCrea Sunrise Hill Meranda 2671 55.81 55.00 55.40 7th

Medium 4.2 Pony

Mel Ellery Daitan Violet Crumble 3208 63.11 65.27 64.19 1st

Medium 4.2 Overall

Elissa Forbes Southern Star Finale 3120 67.97 66.62 67.29 1st

Mel Ellery Daitan Violet Crumble 3208 63.11 65.27 64.19 2nd

Acacia Chen Tiaja Park Fancy 3210 60.81 63.11 61.96 3rd

Tameka Ellard Shanghai Noon (OTT) 2826 63.38 58.65 61.01 4th

Sarah Jones Carisbrooke Vaudeville 1528 60.81 59.32 60.07 5th

Amanda Piggott Arvada Cavalier Knight 1406 60.68 58.78 59.73 6th

Felicity Ericsson (YR) Royal Prestige 1593 55.54 56.35 55.94 7th

Heidi McCrea Sunrise Hill Meranda 2671 55.81 55.00 55.40 8th

Advanced 5.1 Open

Acacia Chen Tiaja Park Fancy 3210 64.46 62.16 63.31 1st

Prix St Georges

Samantha Barridge Odin de Luxe 2451 61.76 64.12 62.65 62.84 1st

Lisa Riley Royal Remembrance 2718 60.15 63.68 64.41 62.75 2nd

Intermediate 1

Samantha Barridge Odin de Luxe 2451 65.74 60.88 63.53 63.38 1st

Lisa Riley Royal Remembrance 2718 59.41 62.94 63.24 61.86 2nd

Judges: Gill Botten (C),Virginia Longley (QL),  Zoe Harrison (B)

Judges: Gill Botten, Zoe Harrison, Virginia Longley

Judges: Virginia Longley, Phoebe Johnson

Judges: Virginia Longley, Phoebe Johnson

Judges: Virginia Longley, Phoebe Johnson

Judges: Gill Botten, Phoebe Johnson

Judges: Virginia Longley, Gill Botten

Judges: Gill Botten, Phoebe Johnson

Judges: Gill Botten, Phoebe Johnson



Danielle Loizou-Lake BML Jack Sparrow 2761 68.86 67.05 67.96 1st

EA Para Grde3 Elementary Test 

Danielle Loizou-Lake BML Jack Sparrow 2761 69.13 70.43 69.78 1st

16 Years & Under

Mia Noakes Harry 63.67 63.67 1st

Sadie Cameron Prince Patches 62.00 62.00 2nd

17-39 Years

Teleah Hulse CM Staastruck 64.33 64.33 1st

Samantha Cook WBL Divulge (OTT) 62.00 62.00 2nd

40 Years & Over

Anne Broad Sandhulls Symphony 74.00 74.00 1st

Rachel Brennen Freida 71.67 71.67 =2nd

Tisa Crocker Balaka Pheazent 71.67 71.67 =2nd

Sonja Johnson Misty Isle Bellini 69.33 69.33 4th

Lisa Meldrum Kalimna Taylor Made 67.00 67.00 5th

Natalie Crosby Flynn 65.67 65.67 6th

Julie Gooch Max Flash 65.33 65.33 7th

Shey Rogers Jollywell Marvellous 59.33 59.33 8th

Jess Banham Arizona Sunrise 58.00 58.00 9th

Francesca Gosling Louie 56.00 56.00 10th

Louise Horwood Fergi 53.67 53.67 11th

Overall

Anne Broad Sandhulls Symphony 74.00 74.00 1st

Rachel Brennen Freida 71.67 71.67 =2nd

Tisa Crocker Balaka Pheazent 71.67 71.67 =2nd

Sonja Johnson Misty Isle Bellini 69.33 69.33 4th

Lisa Meldrum Kalimna Taylor Made 67.00 67.00 5th

Natalie Crosby Flynn 65.67 65.67 6th

Julie Gooch Max Flash 65.33 65.33 7th

Teleah Hulse CM Staastruck 64.33 64.33 8th

Mia Noakes Harry 63.67 63.67 9th

Sadie Cameron Prince Patches 62.00 62.00 =10th

Samantha Cook WBL Divulge (OTT) 62.00 62.00 =10th

Shey Rogers Jollywell Marvellous 59.33 59.33 12th

Jess Banham Arizona Sunrise 58.00 58.00 13th

Francesca Gosling Louie 56.00 56.00 14th

Louise Horwood Fergi 53.67 53.67 15th

Para Classes

Restricted Classes

EA Para Grde3 Novice Test

Restricted Preparatory 1 Judge: Lene Skovsted

                     Judges: Virginia Longley, Liz Watkins

Judges: Virginia Longley, Liz Watkins



17-39 Years

Samantha Cook WBL Divulge (OTT) 66.33 66.33 1st

Teleah Hulse CM Staastruck 0.00 Scr

40 Years & Over

Rachel Brennen Freida 70.33 70.33 1st

Anne Broad Sandhulls Symphony 70.00 70.00 2nd

Sonja Johnson Misty Isle Bellini 63.00 63.00 3rd

Julie Gooch Max Flash 63.00 63.00 4th

Shey Rogers Jollywell Marvellous 62.00 62.00 5th

Tisa Crocker Balaka Pheazent 61.67 61.67 6th

Francesca Gosling Louie 59.33 59.33 7th

Lisa Meldrum Kalimna Taylor Made 59.00 59.00 8th

Natalie Crosby Flynn 59.00 59.00 9th

Jess Banham Arizona Sunrise 52.67 52.67 10th

Louise Horwood Fergi 48.00 48.00 11th

Overall

Rachel Brennen Freida 70.33 70.33 1st

Anne Broad Sandhulls Symphony 70.00 70.00 2nd

Samantha Cook WBL Divulge (OTT) 66.33 66.33 3rd

Sonja Johnson Misty Isle Bellini 63.00 63.00 =4th

Julie Gooch Max Flash 63.00 63.00 =4th

Shey Rogers Jollywell Marvellous 62.00 62.00 6th

Tisa Crocker Balaka Pheazent 61.67 61.67 7th

Francesca Gosling Louie 59.33 59.33 8th

Lisa Meldrum Kalimna Taylor Made 59.00 59.00 =9th

Natalie Crosby Flynn 59.00 59.00 =9th

Jess Banham Arizona Sunrise 52.67 52.67 11th

Louise Horwood Fergi 48.00 48.00 12th

Teleah Hulse CM Staastruck Scr

Restricted Preparatory 2 Judge: Angelika Sorenson



 Restricted Preliminary 1.1 

16 Years & Under

Jorja Wareham Tiaja Park Eclipse 69.80 69.80 1st

Marni Bercene Tiaja Park Magic 68.00 68.00 2nd

Abbie Kirkham Luminous Star (OTT) 67.00 67.00 3rd

Jenaveve Page Lyngarie Philano's Gift 66.60 66.60 4th

Abbie Cameron Diamond 63.00 63.00 5th

Mia Noakes Harry 62.80 62.80 6th

Kaylee Fisher Carson Drive (OTT) 62.20 62.20 7th

17-39 Years

Ella Cameron Banjo 70.80 70.80 1st

Caitlin Pritchard Baylaurel Whiskey (OTT) 70.20 70.20 2nd

Renae Walker American Boy 68.60 68.60 3rd

Ashleigh Pritchard Yowada Tiptop 65.60 65.60 4th

Kelly Perkins Provincias 64.60 64.60 5th

Caitlin Pritchard Tyrooki Slim Shady 62.20 62.20 6th

Ellysha Hale Bisco Scr

40 Years & Over

Rachel Brennen Freida 78.20 78.20 1st

Janine Bush Chocolate deLuxe 71.60 71.60 2nd

Tisa Crocker Balaka Pheazent 69.80 69.80 3rd

Anne Broad Sandhulls Symphony 69.60 69.60 =4th

Amanda Pritchard Baerlochan Braveheart 69.60 69.60 =4th

Megan McIntosh Tiaja Park Hunter 69.40 69.40 6th

Fiona Bignell Bullet For My Valentine 66.00 66.00 =7th

Shey Rogers Jollywell Marvellous 66.00 66.00 =7th

Lisa Meldrum Kalimna Taylor Made 65.40 65.40 9th

Sonja Johnson Misty Isle Bellini 65.00 65.00 10th

Jess Banham Rivers Edge 61.80 61.80 11th

Justin Hardy Hocus Pocus 60.80 60.80 12th

Alex English Bianco 60.40 60.40 =13th

Francesca Gosling Louie 60.40 60.40 =13th

Toni Barrett Zeke 60.20 60.20 15th

Julie Gooch Max Flash 60.00 60.00 16th

Louise Horwood Boxer 55.60 55.60 17th

Liz Benwell H&H Arrow Scr

Overall

Rachel Brennen Freida 78.20 78.20 1st

Janine Bush Chocolate deLuxe 71.60 71.60 2nd

Ella Cameron Banjo 70.80 70.80 3rd

Caitlin Pritchard Baylaurel Whiskey (OTT) 70.20 70.20 4th

Jorja Wareham Tiaja Park Eclipse 69.80 69.80 =5th

Tisa Crocker Balaka Pheazent 69.80 69.80 =5th

Anne Broad Sandhulls Symphony 69.60 69.60 =7th

Amanda Pritchard Baerlochan Braveheart 69.60 69.60 =7th

Megan McIntosh Tiaja Park Hunter 69.40 69.40 9th

Renae Walker American Boy 68.60 68.60 10th

Marni Bercene Tiaja Park Magic 68.00 68.00 11th

Abbie Kirkham Luminous Star (OTT) 67.00 67.00 12th

Jenaveve Page Lyngarie Philano's Gift 66.60 66.60 13th

Fiona Bignell Bullet For My Valentine 66.00 66.00 =14th

Shey Rogers Jollywell Marvellous 66.00 66.00 =14th

Ashleigh Pritchard Yowada Tiptop 65.60 65.60 16th

Lisa Meldrum Kalimna Taylor Made 65.40 65.40 17th

Sonja Johnson Misty Isle Bellini 65.00 65.00 18th

Kelly Perkins Provincias 64.60 64.60 19th

Abbie Cameron Diamond 63.00 63.00 20th

Mia Noakes Harry 62.80 62.80 21st

Kaylee Fisher Carson Drive (OTT) 62.20 62.20 =22nd

Caitlin Pritchard Tyrooki Slim Shady 62.20 62.20 =22nd

Jess Banham Rivers Edge 61.80 61.80 24th

Justin Hardy Hocus Pocus 60.80 60.80 25th

Alex English Bianco 60.40 60.40 =26th

Francesca Gosling Louie 60.40 60.40 =26th

Toni Barrett Zeke 60.20 60.20 28th

Julie Gooch Max Flash 60.00 60.00 29th

Louise Horwood Boxer 55.60 55.60 30th

Ellysha Hale Bisco Scr

Liz Benwell H&H Arrow Scr

Judge: Zoe Harrison



16 Years & Under

Abbie Kirkham Luminous Star (OTT) 67.86 67.86 1st

Jorja Wareham Tiaja Park Eclipse 65.54 65.54 2nd

Kaylee Fisher Carson Drive (OTT) 63.21 63.21 3rd

Abbie Cameron Diamond 61.25 61.25 4th

Jenaveve Page Lyngarie Philano's Gift 59.11 59.11 5th

Marni Bercene Tiaja Park Magic 58.93 58.93 6th

17-39 Years

Ella Cameron Banjo 66.61 66.61 1st

Caitlin Pritchard Tyrooki Slim Shady 65.89 65.89 2nd

Renae Walker American Boy 65.71 65.71 3rd

Ashleigh Pritchard Yowada Tiptop 65.54 65.54 4th

Kelly Perkins Provincias 64.46 64.46 5th

Caitlin Pritchard Baylaurel Whiskey (OTT) 63.39 63.39 6th

Ellysha Hale Bisco Scr

40 Years & Over

Rachel Brennen Freida 72.86 72.86 1st

Anne Broad Sandhulls Symphony 71.43 71.43 2nd

Amanda Pritchard Baerlochan Braveheart 68.93 68.93 3rd

Fiona Bignell Bullet For My Valentine 67.68 67.68 4th

Megan McIntosh Tiaja Park Hunter 65.89 65.89 5th

Tisa Crocker Balaka Pheazent 64.82 64.82 6th

Julie Gooch Max Flash 64.29 64.29 7th

Lisa Meldrum Kalimna Taylor Made 63.75 63.75 8th

Toni Barrett Zeke 63.39 63.39 9th

Francesca Gosling Louie 62.68 62.68 10th

Justin Hardy Hocus Pocus 61.96 61.96 =11th

Alex English Bianco 61.96 61.96 =11th

Jess Banham Rivers Edge 61.61 61.61 =13th

Sonja Johnson Misty Isle Bellini 61.61 61.61 =13th

Shey Rogers Jollywell Marvellous 61.43 61.43 15th

Liz Benwell H&H Arrow Scr

Janine Bush Chocolate deLuxe Scr

Overall

Rachel Brennen Freida 72.86 72.86 1st

Anne Broad Sandhulls Symphony 71.43 71.43 2nd

Amanda Pritchard Baerlochan Braveheart 68.93 68.93 3rd

Abbie Kirkham Luminous Star (OTT) 67.86 67.86 4th

Fiona Bignell Bullet For My Valentine 67.68 67.68 5th

Ella Cameron Banjo 66.61 66.61 6th

Caitlin Pritchard Tyrooki Slim Shady 65.89 65.89 =7th

Megan McIntosh Tiaja Park Hunter 65.89 65.89 =7th

Renae Walker American Boy 65.71 65.71 9th

Jorja Wareham Tiaja Park Eclipse 65.54 65.54 =10th

Ashleigh Pritchard Yowada Tiptop 65.54 65.54 =10th

Tisa Crocker Balaka Pheazent 64.82 64.82 12th

Kelly Perkins Provincias 64.46 64.46 13th

Julie Gooch Max Flash 64.29 64.29 14th

Lisa Meldrum Kalimna Taylor Made 63.75 63.75 15th

Caitlin Pritchard Baylaurel Whiskey (OTT) 63.39 63.39 =16th

Toni Barrett Zeke 63.39 63.39 =16th

Kaylee Fisher Carson Drive (OTT) 63.21 63.21 18th

Francesca Gosling Louie 62.68 62.68 19th

Justin Hardy Hocus Pocus 61.96 61.96 =20th

Alex English Bianco 61.96 61.96 =20th

Jess Banham Rivers Edge 61.61 61.61 =22nd

Sonja Johnson Misty Isle Bellini 61.61 61.61 =22nd

Shey Rogers Jollywell Marvellous 61.43 61.43 24th

Abbie Cameron Diamond 61.25 61.25 25th

Jenaveve Page Lyngarie Philano's Gift 59.11 59.11 26th

Marni Bercene Tiaja Park Magic 58.93 58.93 27th

Ellysha Hale Bisco Scr

Liz Benwell H&H Arrow Scr

Janine Bush Chocolate deLuxe Scr

Judge: Heather Carrington-JonesRestricted Preliminary 1.2



16 Years & Under

Maddison Manolini Schadenfreude Lou (OTT) 72.69 72.69 1st

Imogen Freeman Nabraska (OTT) 67.31 67.31 2nd

Imogen Freeman Daisy L'Varss (OTT) 66.15 66.15 3rd

Marni Bercene Tiaja Park Magic 64.62 64.62 4th

Abbie Kirkham Luminous Star (OTT) 62.50 62.50 5th

Bridie Johnson DvZ Tolstoy 60.00 60.00 6th

Jorja Wareham Tiaja Park Eclipse 58.27 58.27 7th

17-39 Years

Ashton James Westwood Final 72.31 72.31 1st

Caitlin Pritchard Kings Town Hudson 70.96 70.96 2nd

Kelly Perkins Provincias 66.15 66.15 3rd

Nicole Holdaway Donnafreya 65.58 65.58 4th

Ashleigh Pritchard Yowada Tiptop 61.35 61.35 5th

Caitlin Pritchard Baylaurel Whiskey (OTT) 61.15 61.15 6th

Ellysha Hale Bisco E E

40 Years & Over

Erin Macdonald Bluefields Kristall 74.81 74.81 1st

Amanda Pritchard Baerlochan Braveheart 65.58 65.58 2nd

Fiona Bignell Bullet For My Valentine 65.00 65.00 3rd

Toni Barrett Sandy 63.27 63.27 4th

Megan McIntosh Tiaja Park Hunter 62.12 62.12 5th

Louise Horwood Boxer 51.54 51.54 6th

Overall

Erin Macdonald Bluefields Kristall 74.81 74.81 1st

Maddison Manolini Schadenfreude Lou (OTT) 72.69 72.69 2nd

Ashton James Westwood Final 72.31 72.31 3rd

Caitlin Pritchard Kings Town Hudson 70.96 70.96 4th

Imogen Freeman Nabraska (OTT) 67.31 67.31 5th

Imogen Freeman Daisy L'Varss (OTT) 66.15 66.15 =6th

Kelly Perkins Provincias 66.15 66.15 =6th

Nicole Holdaway Donnafreya 65.58 65.58 =8th

Amanda Pritchard Baerlochan Braveheart 65.58 65.58 =8th

Fiona Bignell Bullet For My Valentine 65.00 65.00 10th

Marni Bercene Tiaja Park Magic 64.62 64.62 11th

Toni Barrett Sandy 63.27 63.27 12th

Abbie Kirkham Luminous Star (OTT) 62.50 62.50 13th

Megan McIntosh Tiaja Park Hunter 62.12 62.12 14th

Ashleigh Pritchard Yowada Tiptop 61.35 61.35 15th

Caitlin Pritchard Baylaurel Whiskey (OTT) 61.15 61.15 16th

Bridie Johnson DvZ Tolstoy 60.00 60.00 17th

Jorja Wareham Tiaja Park Eclipse 58.27 58.27 18th

Louise Horwood Boxer 51.54 51.54 19th

Ellysha Hale Bisco E E

Restricted Novice 2.1 Judges: Angela Shepherd



16 Years & Under

Imogen Freeman Daisy L'Varss (OTT) 71.41 71.41 1st

Imogen Freeman Nabraska (OTT) 67.19 67.19 2nd

Abbie Kirkham Luminous Star (OTT) 66.25 66.25 3rd

Maddison Manolini Schadenfreude Lou (OTT) 64.38 64.38 4th

Jenaveve Page Lyngarie Philano's Gift 64.38 64.38 5th

Bridie Johnson DvZ Tolstoy 62.66 62.66 6th

Marni Bercene Tiaja Park Magic 61.88 61.88 7th

17-39 Years

Ashton James Westwood Final 68.28 68.28 1st

Ellysha Hale Bisco 63.28 63.28 2nd

Nicole Holdaway Donnafreya 61.41 61.41 3rd

Caitlin Pritchard Baylaurel Whiskey (OTT) 56.56 56.56 4th

40 Years & Over

Erin Macdonald Bluefields Kristall 70.78 70.78 1st

Amanda Pritchard Baerlochan Braveheart 66.09 66.09 2nd

Fiona Bignell Bullet For My Valentine 65.62 65.62 3rd

Megan McIntosh Tiaja Park Hunter 65.47 65.47 4th

Toni Barrett Sandy 64.06 64.06 5th

Overall

Imogen Freeman Daisy L'Varss (OTT) 71.41 71.41 1st

Erin Macdonald Bluefields Kristall 70.78 70.78 2nd

Ashton James Westwood Final 68.28 68.28 3rd

Imogen Freeman Nabraska (OTT) 67.19 67.19 4th

Abbie Kirkham Luminous Star (OTT) 66.25 66.25 5th

Amanda Pritchard Baerlochan Braveheart 66.09 66.09 6th

Fiona Bignell Bullet For My Valentine 65.62 65.62 7th

Megan McIntosh Tiaja Park Hunter 65.47 65.47 8th

Maddison Manolini Schadenfreude Lou (OTT) 64.38 64.38 =9th

Jenaveve Page Lyngarie Philano's Gift 64.38 64.38 =9th

Toni Barrett Sandy 64.06 64.06 11th

Ellysha Hale Bisco 63.28 63.28 12th

Bridie Johnson DvZ Tolstoy 62.66 62.66 13th

Marni Bercene Tiaja Park Magic 61.88 61.88 14th

Nicole Holdaway Donnafreya 61.41 61.41 15th

Caitlin Pritchard Baylaurel Whiskey (OTT) 56.56 56.56 16th

16 Years & Under

Imogen Freeman Nabraska (OTT) 67.00 67.00 1st

Imogen Freeman Daisy L'Varss (OTT) 66.86 66.86 2nd

17-39 Years

Caitlin Pritchard Kings Town Hudson 67.86 67.86 1st

Samantha Cook WBL Shinju (OTT) 64.57 64.57 2nd

40 Years & Over

Erin Macdonald Bluefields Kristall 69.43 69.43 1st

Overall

Erin Macdonald Bluefields Kristall 69.43 69.43 1st

Caitlin Pritchard Kings Town Hudson 67.86 67.86 2nd

Imogen Freeman Nabraska (OTT) 67.00 67.00 3rd

Imogen Freeman Daisy L'Varss (OTT) 66.86 66.86 4th

Samantha Cook WBL Shinju (OTT) 64.57 64.57 5th

Class: Restricted Elementary 3.2

16 Years & Under

Imogen Freeman Daisy L'Varss (OTT) 63.75 63.75 1st

17-39 Years

Samantha Cook WBL Shinju (OTT) 63.88 63.88 1st

Overall

Samantha Cook WBL Shinju (OTT) 63.88 63.88 1st

Imogen Freeman Daisy L'Varss (OTT) 63.75 63.75 2nd

Restricted Elementary 3.1 Judge: Linda Page

Judge: Heather Carrington-Jones

Judge: Sara BottenRestricted Novice 2.2


